Aperta NSE™
CORONARY DILATATION CATHETER
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
VA
SC
U
LA
R

•	 3 triangular nylon elements (0.0155” in height)
•	 Non-Compliant scoring balloon catheter
•	 NP: 14 atm and RBP: 24 atm
•	 2.6 F Distal Shaft OD
•	 2.1 F Proximal Shaft OD
•	 1.47mm (0.058”) Minimum Guiding Catheter ID
Lesion Indication (BISHOP)
•	 Bifucation Lesion
•	 ISR lesion
•	 Small Vessel
•	 Hard Plaque
•	 Ostial Lesion
•	 Pre-dilatation
ORDERING INFORMATION
Reference code Product name
APN20013 Aperta NSE™ Coronary Dilatation Catheter 2.00x13mm
APN22513 Aperta NSE™ Coronary Dilatation Catheter 2.25x13mm
APN25013 Aperta NSE™ Coronary Dilatation Catheter 2.50x13mm
APN27513 Aperta NSE™ Coronary Dilatation Catheter 2.75x13mm
APN30013 Aperta NSE™ Coronary Dilatation Catheter 3.00x13mm
APN32513 Aperta NSE™ Coronary Dilatation Catheter 3.25x13mm
APN35013 Aperta NSE™ Coronary Dilatation Catheter 3.50x13mm
APN40013 Aperta NSE™ Coronary Dilatation Catheter 4.00x13mm
Working length: 142cm
[Rapid exchange type]
Balloon length: 13mm
Nylon element